
 

 

 

 

 

 

Addendum 

BUUSD Board Meeting 

July 26, 2023 



 

BARRE UNIFIED UNION SCHOOLDISTRICT VOUCHER

Voucher No: 1009 Voucher Date: 07/20/2023 Prepared By:

Printed: 07/20/2023 07:43:29 AM
 

BARRE UNIFIED UNION SCHOOLDISTRICTis hereby authorized to draw warrants against BARRE
UNIFIED UNION SCHOOLDISTRICTfundsfor the sum of $2,307,993.35 on accountof obligations

incurred for value receivedin services and for materials as shown belowfor period July 1, 2023 to June
30, 2024 (period cannotoverlapfiscal year end.)

| certify that this claim is just and correct, and the services and/or materials herein represented have

been received during the period listed above.All items are properly coded and notin excessof the
budget.

 

 

 

Signature Required

SignatureII - Optional

“SignatureIII Optional

BARRE UNIFIED UNION SCHOOLDISTRICT

 

Fund Amount

101 GENERAL FUND $564,406.31

207 TITLE II $6,521.83

245 ARP ESSER $1,436,641.06

301 CAPITAL PROJECTS $194,250.00

601 FOOD SERVICE $106,174.15
 

$2,307,993.35

 

Created By: 61135.mgonyaw Posted By: 61135.mgonyaw Date: 07/20/2023 07:31:45 Page. 1
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Barre Unified Union School District
 

 

 

 

VoucherDetail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1009 07/20/2023

Fiscal Year: 2023-2024

Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date

ALADDIN FOOD MANAGEMENT 6442

Check Group:

Food Service 0 INV1500028739 601.3097.51.15.9.3100.56310.000000 $91,898.77

7/3/2023 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD PURCHASES

Check #: 90074

PO/InvoiceTotal: $91,898.77

VendorTotal: $91,898.77

ALICIA TOSI_307362 307362

Check Group:

Employee Reimbursement- Special Ed Supplies 0 V88575955 101.3097.51.21.0.1201.56110.000000 $29.24

7/5/2023 SPED INSTR - SUPPLIES

Check #: 90075

PO/InvoiceTotal: $29.24

VendorTotal: $29.24

ALLIANCE GROUP,INC. 2039

Check Group:

BCEMS-Boiler Maintenance 0 M230050 101.0000.00.00.0.0000.22421.000000 $1,100.00

7/1/2023 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

Check #: 90076

PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,100.00

VendorTotal: $1,100.00

ALPINE SERVICE LLC 4225

Check Group:

BCEMS-Ice Machine Maintenance 0 37419 601.3097.51.15.9.3100.54320.000000 $200.00

7/1/2023 FOOD SERVICE- REPAIR & MAINT.

BCEMS-Ice Machine Maintenance/ Cleaner 0 37509 601.3097.51.15.9.3100.54320.000000 $240.00

7/1/2023 FOOD SERVICE - REPAIR & MAINT

Check #: 90077

PO/InvoiceTotal: $440.00

VendorTotal: $440.00

Printed: 07/20/2023 7:43:36 AM Report: rptAPVoucherDet 2023.1.17 Page: 1
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VoucherDetail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1009 07/20/2023

Fiscal Year: 2023-2024

Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date

AMAZONCAPITAL SERVICES 12

Check Group:

contact paper 1 240020 13WC-69Y6-T7D1 101.3097.51.21.0.1201.56110.000000 $5.99

7/2/2023 SPED INSTR - SUPPLIES

glue sticks 1 240020 13WC-69Y6-T7D1 101.3097.51.21.0.1201.56110.000000 $7.82

7/2/2023 SPED INSTR - SUPPLIES

boxesof crayons 1 240020 13WC-69Y6-T7D1_ 101.3097.51.21.0.1201.56110.000000 $25.73

7/2/2023 SPED INSTR - SUPPLIES

Ig pack of markers 1 240020 13WC-69Y6-T7D1_ 101.3097.51.21.0.1201.56110.000000 $87.07

7/2/2023 SPED INSTR - SUPPLIES

yellow paint 1 240020 13WC-69Y6-T7D1  101.3097.51.21.0.1201.56110.000000 $9.79

7/2/2023 SPED INSTR - SUPPLIES

glue bottles 1 240020 13WC-69Y6-T7D1 101.3097.51.21.0.1201.56110.000000 $5.28

7/2/2023 SPED INSTR - SUPPLIES

canvastotes 1 240020 13WC-69Y6-T7D1_ 101.3097.51.21.0.1201.56110.000000 $20.99

71212023 SPED INSTR - SUPPLIES

Check #: 90078

PO/InvoiceTotal: $162.67

Check Group:

Glue Gun Supply 1 243215304 1YD3-7N11-699M 101.1276.31.11.0.2220.56110.000000 $72.28

7/12/2023 LIBRARY- SUPPLIES

Check #: 90078

PO/InvoiceTotal: $72.28

Check Group:

Basic Meds / Tape / Band Aids 1 243215306 1HRT-WCMW-DF 101.1276.31.11.0.2131.56110.000000 $978.84
Yc
7/11/2023 HEALTH- SUPPLIES

Check #: 90078

PO/InvoiceTotal: $978.84

Check Group:

Printed: 07/20/2023 7:43:36 AM Report: rptAPVoucherDetail 2023.1.17 Page: 2
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VoucherDetail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1009 07/20/2023

Fiscal Year: 2023-2024

Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date

Art Storage Containers / Portfolios 1 243215307 1RHP-HP4G-MN 101.1276.31.11.0.1102.56110.000000 $396.44
PK
7/17/2023 ART - SUPPLIES

Art Storage Containers / Portfolios 1 243215307 1VDL-X7LN-VYH 101.1276.31.11.0.1102.56110.000000 $84.05
R
7/12/2023 ART - SUPPLIES

Check #: 90078

PO/InvoiceTota $480.49

Check Group:

Heat Lamps/Bulbs/Trays/Lab Supply 1 243215310 1O9NK-TJ1P-JQD3 101.1276.31.11.0.1113.56110.000000 $589.43

7/11/2023 SCIENCE- SUPPLIES

Heat Lamps/Bulbs/Trays/Lab Supply 1 243215310 1DW4-GVLF-PFF 101.1276.31.11.0.1113.56110.000000 $101.57
H
7/11/2023 SCIENCE - SUPPLIES

Check #: 90078

PO/InvoiceTotal $691.00

Check Group:

Binders & Workbooks 1 243215313 1IMW-43XJ-JMC 101.1276.31.11.0.1118.56110.000000 $22.99
x

7/11/2023 PHOENIX - SUPPLIES

Binders & Workbooks 1 243215313 1YKX-Y731-G1V_—101.1276.31.11.0.1118.56110.000000 $16.56
H
7/11/2023 PHOENIX - SUPPLIES

Check #: 90078

PO/InvoiceTotal: $39.55

Check Group:

Announcement TV/Wall Mount/Hall Mirrors 1 243215314 ARRD-NL1F-6F7F 101.1276.31.11.0.2410.56110.000000 $758.91

7/10/2023 PRINCIPALS OFFICE - SUPPLIES

Check #: 90078

PO/InvoiceTotal: $758.91

Check Group:

Printed: 07/20/2023 7:43:36 AM Report: rptAPVoucherDetail 2023.1.17 Page: 3
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VoucherDetail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1009 07/20/2023

Fiscal Year: 2023-2024

Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount

Description Vendor # Invoice Date

Salt, Food Color, Distilled water, regular water, bags 1 243215316 1XWR-RH6W-3H 101.1276.31.11.0.1113.56110.000000 $141.54

7N
7/10/2023 SCIENCE- SUPPLIES

Check #: 90078

  

 

PO/InvoiceTotal: $141.54
Check Group:

Padlock w/Key 1 243215318 1K43-LQN4-GML 101.1276.31.11.0.2410.56110.000000 $9.99
N

7/1/2023 PRINCIPALSOFFICE - SUPPLIES

Check #: 90078

PO/InvoiceTotal: $9.99

VendorTotal: $3,335.27

APPLEINC. 23

Check Group:

10.9-inch iPad Air Wi-Fi 256GB- Space Gray 8 240055 MA05755976 101.3097.51.11.0.2230.57360.000000 $5,592.00

7/8/2023 INSTRUCT TECH - SHS EQUIP

Apple Pencil (2nd Generation) 9 240055 MA06145955 101.3097.51.11.0.2230.57360.000000 $1,071.00

7/11/2023 INSTRUCT TECH - SHS EQUIP

Check #: 90079

PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,663.00

Check Group:

10.2-inch iPad Wi-Fi 64GB- Silver 90 240056 MA06490217 101.3097.51.11.0.2230.57380.000000 $26,910.00

7/12/2023 INSTRUCT TECH - BC EQUIP

10.9-inch iPad Wi-Fi 64GB- Blue 1 240056 MA06490217 101.3097.51.11.0.2230.57380.000000 $419.00

7/12/2023 INSTRUCT TECH - BC EQUIP

Check #: 90079

PO/InvoiceTotal: $27,329.00

Check Group:

10.2-inch iPad Wi-Fi 64GB- Silver 40 240057 MA05999459 101.3097.51.11.0.2230.57370.000000 $11,960.00

7/11/2023 INSTRUCTTECH- BT EQUIP

Check #: 90079

Printed: 07/20/2023 7:43:36 AM Report: rptAPVoucherDetai 2023.1.17 Page: 4
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VoucherDetail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1009 07/20/2023

Fiscal Year: 2023-2024

Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Vendor # Invoice Date

PO/InvoiceTotal: $11,960.00

VendorTotal: $45,952.00
APPLETREE LEARNING CENTER 307458

Check Group:

PreK Tuition:[ij 1 0 Tuition #10 101.0000.00.00.0.0000.22421.000000 $208.90

7/18/2023 ACCOUNTSPAYABLE

PreK Tuition: Ji 1 0 Tuition #10 101.0000.00.00.0.0000.22421.000000 $208.90

7/18/2023 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

Check #: 90080

PO/InvoiceTotal: $417.80

VendorTotal: $417.80

BELLCATE, LLC 306868

Check Group:

ESY TUITION 1 240030 3348 101.3097.51.21.0.1201.55610.000000 $2,552.60

7/1/2023 SPED INSTR - STUDENT TUITION

Check #: 90081

PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,552.60

Check Group:

ESY TUITION 1 240031 3347 101.3097.51.21.0.1201.55610.000000 $2,552.00

7/1/2023 SPED INSTR - STUDENTTUITION

Check #: 90081

PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,552.00

VendorTotal: $5,104.60

BLACK RIVER PRODUCE 5566

Check Group:

SHS- Food Service 1 0 567668 601.3097.51.15.9.3100.56310.000000 $517.18

7/1/2023 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD PURCHASES.

BTMES-FoodService 1 0 567676 601.3097.51.15.9.3100.56310.000000 $1,085.22

7/1/2023 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD PURCHASES

Printed: 07/20/2023 7:43:36 AM Report: rptAPVoucherDeti 2023.1.17 Page: 5
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VoucherDetail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1009 07/20/2023

Fiscal Year: 2023-2024

Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor# Invoice Date

BCEMS- Food Service 1 0 567740 601.3097.51.15.9.3100.56310.000000 $400.65

7/1/2023 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD PURCHASES

BTMES- Food Service 1.0 568807 601.3097.51.15.9.3100.56310.000000 $297.27

7/11/2023 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD PURCHASES

BCEMS-Food Service 10 568942 601.3097.51.15.9.3100.56310.000000 $578.00

7/1/2023 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD PURCHASES

BTMES- Food Service 10 571209 601.3097.51.15.9.3100.56310.000000 $650.02

7/1/2023 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD PURCHASES

BCEMS-FoodService 1 0 571240 601.3097.51.15.9.3100.56310.000000 $354.54

7/1/2023 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD PURCHASES

BTMES-Food Service 1 0 572366 601.3097.51.15.9.3100.56310.000000 $377.81

7/1/2023 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD PURCHASES

SHS- Food Service 1.0 574496 601.3097.51.15.9.3100.56310.000000 $304.74

7/1/2023 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD PURCHASES

BCEMS-FoodService 1 0 574498 601.3097.51.15.9.3100.56310.000000 $924.70

7/1/2023 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD PURCHASES

BTMES- FoodService 1.0 574592 601.3097.51.15.9.3100.56310.000000 $668.58

7/1/2023 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD PURCHASES

BTMES-Food Service 1 0 575830 601.3097.51.15.9.3100.56310.000000 $564.52

7/1/2023 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD PURCHASES

BTMES- Food Service 1.0 577712 601.3097.51.15.9.3100.56310.000000 $409.26

7/1/2023 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD PURCHASES

BCEMS- Food Service 1 0 578030 601.3097.51.15.9.3100.56310.000000 $168.37

7/1/2023 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD PURCHASES

BTEMS- Food Service 1.0 581350 601.3097.51.15.9.3100.56310.000000 $261.68

7/1/2023 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD PURCHASES

BTMES- Food Service 1 0 584782 601.3097.51.15.9.3100.56310.000000 $201.29

7/1/2023 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD PURCHASES

BCEMS-FoodService 1 0 584829 601.3097.51.15.9.3100.56310.000000 $146.47

7/1/2023 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD PURCHASES

 

 

Printed: 07/20/2023 7:43:36 AM Report: rptAPVoucherDet 2023.1.17 Page: 6
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1009 07/20/2023

Fiscal Year: 2023-2024

Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount

Description Vendor# Invoice Date

BTMES-FoodService 1.0 585855 601.3097.51.15.9.3100.56310.000000 $339.15

7/1/2023 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD PURCHASES

BCEMS-Food Service 1 0 585869 601.3097.51.15.9.3100.56310.000000 $417.06

7/1/2023 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD PURCHASES

Check #: 90082

PO/InvoiceTotal: $8,666.51

VendorTotal: $8,666.51

BLICK ART MATERIALS 54

Check Group:

Sketchbooks/Paints/Brushes 1 243215308 1074579 101.1276.31.11.0.1102.56110.000000 $3,763.15

7/11/2023 ART - SUPPLIES

Check#: 90083

PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,763.15

VendorTotal: $3,763.15

C. FORD PROFESSIONAL LETTERING 67

Check Group:

Assistant Principal 1 243215319 15477 101.1276.31.11.0.2410.56110.000000 $85.00

7/1/2023 PRINCIPALS OFFICE - SUPPLIES

Check#: 90084

PO/InvoiceTotal: $85.00

VendorTotal: $85.00

CAPITAL ONE TRADE CREDIT 3857

Check Group:

BCEMS-Maintenance Supplies 10 497472 101.1381.51.11.0.2610.56130.000000 $24.76

7/1/2023 FACILITIES - MAINT SUPPLIES

BTMES-Maintenance Supplies 1 0 497542 101.1020.51.11.0.2610.56130.000000 $12.39

7/1/2023 FACILITIES - MAINT SUPPLIES

BCEMS-Maintenance Sup; 1 0 497694 101.1381.51.11.0.2610.56130.000000 $63.47

7/10/2023 FACILITIES - MAINT SUPPLIES

Printed: 07/20/2023 7:43:36 AM Report: rptAPVoucherDetail 2023.1.17 Page: 7
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VoucherDetail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1009 07/20/2023

Fiscal Year: 2023-2024

Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount

Description Vendor # Invoice Date

SHS- Maintenance Supplies 0 497754 101.1276.31.11.0.2610.56130.000000 $101.68

7/12/2023 FACILITIES - MAINT SUPPLIES

BTMES-Maintenance Supplies 0 497769 101.1020.51.11.0.2610.56130.000000 $11.69

7/13/2023 FACILITIES - MAINT SUPPLIES

BTMES-Maintenance Supplies 0 497774 101.1020.51.11.0.2610.56130.000000 $24.99

7/13/2023 FACILITIES - MAINT SUPPLIES

SHS- Maintenance Supplies 0 497785 101.1276.31.11.0.2610.56130.000000 $81.54

7/13/2023 FACILITIES - MAINT SUPPLIES

BTMES-Maintenance Supplies 0 497817 101.1020.51.11.0.2610.56130.000000 $35.20

7/14/2023 FACILITIES - MAINT SUPPLIES

BUUSD-Maintenance Supplies 0 497819 101.3097.51.11.0.2610.56130.000000 $88.18

7/14/2023 BUUSDFACILITIES - MAINT SUPPLIES

SHS- Maintenance Supplies 0 497915 101.1276.31.11.0.2610.56130.000000 $9.89

7/17/2023 FACILITIES - MAINT SUPPLIES

SHS- Maintenance Supplies 0 497928 101.1276.31.11.0.2610.56130.000000 $14.39

7117/2023 FACILITIES - MAINT SUPPLIES

Check #: 90085

PO/InvoiceTotal: $468.18

VendorTotal: $468.18

CAPSTONE COMMUNITY ACTION 84

Check Group:

Vermont Teen Parent Education Program Tuition (5 0 BSU20234 101.0000.00.00.0.0000.22421.000000 $16,918.93

Students)
7/6/2023 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

Check #: 90086

PO/InvoiceTotal: $16,918.93

VendorTotal: $16,918.93

CASELLA WASTE MANAGEMENT 76

Check Group:

BTMES- Rubbish Removal 0 2874649 101.1020.51.11.0.2610.54250.000000 $1,131.04

7/1/2023 FACILITIES-RUBBISH REMOVAL

Printed: 07/20/2023 7:43:36 AM Report: rptAPVoucherDetail 2023.1.17 Page: 8



Barre Unified Union School District
 

 

 

VoucherDetail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1009 07/20/2023

Fiscal Year: 2023-2024

Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount

Description Vendor # Invoice Date

BCEMS- Rubbish Removal 0 2875116 101.1381.51.11.0.2610.54250.000000 $1,266.75

7/1/2023 FACILITIES - RUBBISH REMOVAL

SHS- Rubbish Removal 0 2875337 101.1276.31.11.0.2610.54250.000000 $1,371.80

7/1/2023 FACILITIES - RUBBISH REMOVAL

SEA- Rubbish Removal 0 2875578 101.1276.31.11.0.2610.54250.000000 $364.64

7/11/2023 FACILITIES - RUBBISH REMOVAL

Check #: 90087

PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,134.23

VendorTotal: $4,134.23

CITY OF BARRE_3106 93

Check Group:

Customer #0113-0000: Police SHS Graduation 0 2979 101.0000.00.00.0.0000.22421.000000 $210.00

7/11/2023 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

Check #: 90088

PO/InvoiceTotal: $210.00

VendorTotal: $210.00

COMMUNITY BANK N.A. 6127

Check Group:

LoanInterest 0 Acct 101.1381.51.11.0.5020.58320.000000 $6,045.58
#1706241186

7/2/2023 BOND INTEREST

Principal Payment 0 Acct 101.1381.51.11.0.5020.58310.000000 $60,000.00
#1706241186

7/2/2023 PRINCIPAL

Check #: 90089

PO/InvoiceTotal: $66,045.58

VendorTotal: $66,045.58

COMMUNITY NATIONAL BANK 102

Check Group:

Loan Payment 0 1306470350 101.1276.31.11.0.5020.58310.000000 $218,950.56

7/6/2023 PRINCIPAL - LONG TERM DEBT

Printed: 07/20/2023 7:43:36 AM Report: _rptAPVoucherDet 2023.1.17 Page: 9
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VoucherDetail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1009 07/20/2023

Fiscal Year: 2023-2024

Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date

Loan Payment 1 0 1306470350 101.1276.31.11.0.5020.58320.000000 $34,741.94

7/6/2023 SHS INTEREST - LONG TERM DEBT

Check #: 90090

PO/InvoiceTotal: $253,692.50

VendorTotal: $253,692.50
COOPER W BUSHEY 307635

Check Group:

Employee Mileage Reimbursement: Lifeguard Course 1.0 V12628710 101.3097.51.21.0.1206.55810.000000 $189.00

7/10/2023 SEA PROGRAM- TRAVEL & CONF

Check #: 90091

PO/InvoiceTotal: $189.00

VendorTotal: $189.00
DANAHER CUSTOM SERVICES INC 121

Check Group:

BCEMS- Gym Floor Re-finishing 1 0 DCSI-116158 101.1381.51.11.0.2610.54510.000000 $13,560.00

7/18/2023 FACILITIES - CONSTRUCTION SERVICES

Check #: 90092

PO/InvoiceTotal: $13,560.00

VendorTotal: $13,560.00
DARBY HIEBERT 6464

Check Group:

Room Reimbursement (ISTE Conference) 1.0 ISTE (4) 207.0000.00.00.0.0000.22421.000000 $1,043.82

7/1/2023 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

Check #: 90093

PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,043.82

VendorTotal: $1,043.82
DAYCOINC. 5307

Check Group:

BCEMS-RoofProject 10 23083 301.1381.51.11.0.2610.54510.000000 $194,250.00

7/12/2023 BC Roof Repair

Printed: 07/20/2023 7:43:36 AM Report: rptAPVoucherDeta 2023.1.17 Page: 10 
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VoucherDetail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1009 07/20/2023
Fiscal Year: 2023-2024

Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Vendor # Invoice Date

Check #: 90094

PO/InvoiceTotal $194,250.00

Vendor Total: $194,250.00
DUDDY, ANDREW C

Check Group:

Meals Reimbursement(ISTE Conference) 1 0 ISTE (7) 101.0000.00.00.0.0000.22421.000000 $125.73

7/11/2023 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

Room & Travel Reimbursement (ISTE Conference) 10 ISTE(1) 207.0000.00.00.0.0000.22421.000000 $1,062.74

7/1/2023 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

Check #: 90095

PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,188.47

VendorTotal: $1,188.47
EAST BARRE AUTO SALES, LLC 306870

Check Group:

SHS- DumpTrailer for Maintenance Department 1 0 000527 101.1276.31.11.0.2610.57330.000000 $5,300.00

7/18/2023 FACILITIES - EQUIPMENT

Check #: 90096

PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,300.00

VendorTotal: $5,300.00
ELIZABETH S BROWN 307863

Check Group:

Employee Mileage Reimbursement 1.0 V87334757 101.3097.01.11.0.2490.55810.000000 $37.75

7/18/2023 EARLY ED ADMIN - TRAVEL & CONF

Check #: 90097

PO/InvoiceTotal: $37.75

VendorTotal: $37.75
ENCYCLOPAEDIABRITANNICA. INC 301930

Check Group:

Invoice #69594 1 243215302 69594 101.1276.31.11.0.2220.56110.000000 $655.00

7/1/2023 LIBRARY- SUPPLIES
 

Printed: 07/20/2023 7:43:36 AM Report: rptAPVoucherDetail 2023.1.17 Page: 1
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VoucherDetail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1009 07/20/2023

Fiscal Year: 2023-2024

Vendor Remit Name QTy PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date

Check #: 90098

PO/InvoiceTotal: $655.00

VendorTotal: $655.00
ENERGYEFFICIENTINV, INC. 307854

Check Group:

SHSVent Project 10 200409 245.3097.19.11.4.2610.54510.000000 $1,436,641.06

7/1/2023 ARP ESSER - CONSTRUCTION SERVICES

Check #: $0099

PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,436,641.06

VendorTotal: $1,436,641.06
FAIRBROTHER, ANGELIQUE M

Check Group:

Room Reimbursement (ISTE Conference) 1 0 ISTE (3) 207.0000.00.00.0.0000.22421.000000 $1,088.81

7/1/2023 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

Check #: 90100

PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,088.81

VendorTotal: $1,088.81

FINALSITE 307235

Check Group:

Finalsite: 1 Year Renewal 10 INV055721 101.3097.51.11.0.2580.55310.000000 $7,000.00

7/17/2023 TECHNOLOGY - COMMUNICATION

Check #: 90101

PO/InvoiceTotal: $7,000.00

VendorTotal: $7,000.00
FIRST BANKCARD PAYMENT PROCESSING 306755

Check Group:

Continental Refrigerator- Food Service (BCEMS) 1 0 CC #6248(1) 601.3097.51.15.9.3100.56110.000000 $4,902.74

7/13/2023 FOOD SERVICE- SUPPLIES

BTMES-Classroom & Student Supplies 1 0 CC #8296 / JN 101.1020.51.11.0.1101.56110.000000 $175.28

7/6/2023 GENERALINSTR - SUPPLIES
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VoucherDetail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1009 07/20/2023

cal Year: 2023-2024

Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date

BTMES-Pencil Boxes 0 CC #8296 / JN 101.1020.51.11.0.1101.56110.000000 $22.31

7/6/2023 GENERALINSTR - SUPPLIES

Admin. Work Session with Dinner 0 CC #9991 / CH 101.3097.51.11.0.2320.56110.000000 $144.13

7/19/2023 SUPERINTENDENT- SUPPLIES

Check #: 90102

PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,244.46

Check Group:

ChatCPTPlus Subscription: 1 Month 240075 CC #4951 /EA 101.3097.51.11.0.2580.55310.000000 $20.00

7/18/2023 TECHNOLOGY - COMMUNICATION

Google Domain: cvtcc.org 1 Year Registration 240075 CC #4951 /EA 101.3097.51.11.0.2580.57350.000000 $12.00

7/18/2023 TECHNOLOGY- COMPUTER SOFTWARE

Screencastify: 1 Year Subscription Pro Annual 240075 CC #4951 /EA 101.3097.51.11.0.2580.57350.000000 $120.00

7/18/2023 TECHNOLOGY- COMPUTER SOFTWARE

ScreenPal: 1 Year Subscription- Solo Max Education 240075 CC #4951 /EA 101.3097.51.11.0.2580.57350.000000 $72.00

7/18/2023 TECHNOLOGY - COMPUTER SOFTWARE

Zendesk: 1 Year Subscription 240075 CC #4951 /EA 101.3097.51.11.0.2580.53520.000000 $1,688.40

7/18/2023 TECHNOLOGY- CONTR PROF SRVC

Quicklution: "Mail Merge" Google Workspace Add-On:1 240075 CC #4951 /EA 101.3097.51.11.0.2580.53520.000000 $45.00
Year License

7/18/2023 TECHNOLOGY- CONTR PROF SRVC

ISTE Conference- Transportation 240075 CC #4951 /EA 101.3097.51.11.0.2580.55810.000000 $50.00

7/18/2023 TECHNOLOGY- TRAVEL & CONF

ISTE Conference: Room and Board 240075 CC #4951 /EA 101.3097.51.11.0.2580.55810.000000 $1,043.84

7/18/2023 TECHNOLOGY- TRAVEL & CONF

Check #: 90102

PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,051.24

Check Group:

Conference: 7/27 - 7/28 243215317 CC #0541 101.1276.31.11.0.2120.55810.000000 $264.00

7/11/2023 SCHOOL COUNSELOR- TRAVEL & CONF

Check #: 90102

PO/InvoiceTotal: $264.00
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VoucherDetail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1009 07/20/2023

Fiscal Year: 2023-2024

Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Vendor # Invoice Date

VendorTotal: $8,559.70

FIRSTLIGHT FIBER 6295

Check Group:

Account #57613: Service Dates: 7/1/23 - 7/31/23 1 0 14612705 101.3097.51.11.0.2580.55310.000000 $2,501.72

7/1/2023 TECHNOLOGY - COMMUNICATION

Check #: 90103

PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,501.72

VendorTotal: $2,501.72

GAME ON

Check Group:

SHS-Principal Supplies 1 0 10075342 101.1276.31.11.0.2410.56110.000000 $27.56

7/5/2023 PRINCIPALS OFFICE - SUPPLIES

Check #: 90104

PO/InvoiceTotal: $27.56

VendorTotal: $27.56

GENERATOR 6470

Check Group:

Design Lab/Instruction/Materials 1 243215321 19689 101.1276.31.11.0.1116.53230.000000 $5,000.00

7/11/2023 WORK-BASEDLEARNING- CONTR SERVICES

Check #: 90105

PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,000.00

VendorTotal: $5,000.00

GRAINGER, INC. 194

Check Group:

BUUSD- Maintenance Sup 1 0 9757463147 101.3097.51.11.0.2610.56130.000000 $65.94

7/1/2023 BUUSDFACILITIES - MAINT SUPPLIES

Check #: 90106

PO/InvoiceTotal: $65.94

VendorTotal: $65.94

GREEN MOUNTAIN FARM DIRECT 307742
 

Printed: 07/20/2023 7:43:36 AM Report: rptAPVoucherDetail 2023.1.17 Page: 14



Barre Unified Union School District
 

 

 

VoucherDetail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1009 07/20/2023

Fiscal Year: 2023-2024

Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Vendor # Invoice Date

Check Group:

BCEMS-FoodService 1 0 46382 601.3097.51.15.9.3100.56310.000000 $53.13

7/112023 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD PURCHASES

BCEMS-FoodService 1 0 46516 601.3097.51.15.9.3100.56310.000000 $12.50

7/1/2023 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD PURCHASES

BCEMS-FoodService 1 0 46518 601.3097.51.15.9.3100.56310.000000 $12.50

7/1/2023 FOOD SERVICE - FOOD PURCHASES

Check #: 90107

PO/InvoiceTotal: $78.13

VendorTotal: $78.13

GREEN MOUNTAIN POWER CORP. 204

Check Group:

BTMES-July 2023 Electricity 1 0 49871000003 101.1020.51.11.0.2610.56220.000000 $13,609.58

7/11/2023 FACILITIES - ELECTRICITY

SHS-Electricity Softball Field 1 0 53523645082 101.1276.31.11.0.2610.56220.000000 $34.58

7/5/2023 FACILITIES - ELECTRICITY

SHS- Electricity Football Field 10 Acct 101.1276.31.11.0.2610.56220.000000 $70.14
#51670000002
7/5/2023 FACILITIES - ELECTRICITY

SHS-Electricity Baseball Field 1 0 Acct 101.1276.31.11.0.2610.56220.000000 $23.00
#61670000001
7/5/2023, FACILITIES - ELECTRICITY

Check #: 90108

PO/InvoiceTotal: $13,737.30

VendorTotal: $13,737.30

HI-TECH ELECTRICAL LLC 1030

Check Group:

BCEMS-Quarterly Fire Alarm Monitoring 1 0 4470 101.1381.51.11.0.2610.54320.000000 $224.50

7/1/2023 FACILITIES - REPAIR & MAINT

Check #: 90109

PO/InvoiceTotal: $224.50
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VoucherDetail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1009 07/20/2023

Fiscal Year: 2023-2024

Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount

Description Vendor # Invoice Date

VendorTotal: —_ $224.50 -

INTEGRITY COMMUNICATIONS 241

Check Group:

BTMES- Remote Programming/Maintenance 1 0 42766 101.1020.51.11.0.2610.54320.000000 $60.00

7/13/2023 FACILITIES-REPAIR & MAINT

Check #: 90110

PO/InvoiceTotal: $60.00

VendorTotal: $60.00

JESSICA VAN ORMAN 5954

Check Group:

Travel & Room Reimbursement(ISTE Conference) 1 0 ISTE (5) 207.0000.00.00.0.0000.22421.000000 $1,156.75

7/1/2023 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

Meals Reimbursement(ISTE Conference) 1 0 ISTE (9) 101.0000.00.00.0.0000.22421.000000 $91.15

7/112023 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

Check #: 90111

PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,247.90

VendorTotal: $1,247.90

JET SERVICE ENVELOPE COINC. 244

Check Group:

Luke/Mari/Becky/Derek 1 243215320 84445 101.1276.31.11.0.2410.56110.000000 $139.60

7/12/2023 PRINCIPALS OFFICE- SUPPLIES

Check #: 90112

PO/InvoiceTotal: $139.60

VendorTotal: $139.60

JOHNSON CONTROLS FIRE PROTECTION LP 447

Check Group:

BTMES-Fire Alarm Test & Inspect Contract: 1 Year 8/1/23 1 0 23610132 101.1020.51.11.0.2610.54320.000000 $5,165.41
- 7131124

7/3/2023 FACILITIES-REPAIR & MAINT
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VoucherDetail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1009 07/20/2023

Fiscal Year: 2023-2024

Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount

Description Vendor# Invoice Date

BCEMS-Fire Alarm Service Contract: 1 Year 1.0 23616519 101.1381.51.11.0.2610.54320.000000 $4,630.56

7/3/2023 FACILITIES - REPAIR & MAINT

Check #: 90113

PO/InvoiceTotal: $9,795.97

VendorTotal: $9,795.97
LEARNWELL 6744

Check Group:

BR-ResProgram:Tutoring 1 0 INV152134 101.3097.51.21.0.1201.55610.000000 $1,600.00

7/1/2023 SPED INSTR - STUDENTTUITION

BR- Res Program: Tutoring 10 INV152224 101.3097.51.21.0.1201.55610.000000 $400.00

7/7/2023 SPED INSTR - STUDENT TUITION

Check #: 90114

PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,000.00

VendorTotal: $2,000.00

LEXINGTON 6244

Check Group:

SHS- Endof Year Breakfast 1.0 2023-8 101.0000.00.00.0.0000.22421.000000 $868.75

7/1/2023 ACCOUNTSPAYABLE

Check #: 90115

PO/InvoiceTotal: $868.75

VendorTotal: $868.75

LYNN, LYNN & BLACKMAN, P.C. 3718

Check Group:

Legal Services 1 0 11958 101.3097.51.11.0.2311.53410.000000 $681.50

7/10/2023 BOARD - LEGAL SERVICES

Legal Services 1 0 11959 101.3097.51.11.0.2311.53410.000000 $188.00

7/10/2023 BOARD- LEGAL SERVICES

Legal Services 1 0 12076 101.3097.51.11.0.2311.53410.000000 $724.50

7/7/2023 BOARD - LEGAL SERVICES

Check #: 90116
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VoucherDetail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1009 07/20/2023

Fiscal Year: 2023-2024

Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor# Invoice Date

PO/InvoiceTot: $1,594.00

VendorTotal: $1,594.00
MAIN STREET LAW LLP 585

Check Group:

Teachers Collective Bargaining 10 69102 101.3097.51.11.0.2311.53410.000000 $1,000.00

7/11/2023 BOARD- LEGAL SERVICES

Support Staff Collective Bargaining 10 69103 101.3097.51.11.0.2311.53410.000000 $1,150.00

7/1/2023 BOARD- LEGAL SERVICES

Check #: 90117

PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,150.00

VendorTota $2,150.00
MAPLE HILL SCHOOL 294

Check Group:

ESY TUITION 1 240038 20230701-jj95tu 101.3097.51.21.0.1201.55610.000000 $1,709.98

7/6/2023 SPED INSTR - STUDENT TUITION

Check #: 90118

PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,709.98

Check Group:

ESY TUITION 1 240039 20230701-ED81tu 101.3097.51.21.0.1201.55610.000000 $1,709.98

7/6/2023 SPED INSTR - STUDENTTUITION

Check #: 90118

PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,709.98

Check Group:

ESY TUITION 1 240044 20230701-ISO2tu 101.3097.51.21.0.1201.55610.000000 $1,709.98

7/6/2023 SPED INSTR - STUDENTTUITION

Check #: 90118

PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,709.98

VendorTotal: $5,129.94

MAPLEWOOD CONVENIENCESTORES,INC 4943
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VoucherDetail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1009 07/20/2023

Fiscal Year: 2023-2024

Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date

Check Group:

Fuel- SEA 1 0 2884 101.3097.51.22.0.2711.53220.000000 $52.29

7/5/2023 SEA REIMB - TRANSPORT CONTRA SRVC

Fuel- SPED 1 0 2884 101.3097.51.21.0.2711.56260.000000 $82.36

7/5/2023 BUUSD SPED TRANS- FUEL

Fuel- SPED 1 0 2884 101.3097.51.21.0.2711.56260.000000 $74.63

7/5/2023 BUUSD SPED TRANS- FUEL

Fuel- SPED Tt ‘0 2884 101.3097.51.21.0.2711.56260.000000 $62.47

7/5/2023 BUUSDSPED TRANS - FUEL

Check #: 90119

PO/InvoiceTotal $271.75

VendorTotal: $271.75

MICHAEL MARTIN 306883

Check Group:

Meals Reimbursement(ISTE Conference) 10 ISTE (10) 101.0000.00.00.0.0000.22421.000000 $163.66

7/1/2023 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

Room & Parking Reimbursement (ISTE Conference) 1 0 ISTE (6) 207.0000.00.00.0.0000.22421.000000 $1,125.89

7/1/2023 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

Check #: 90120

PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,289.55

VendorTotal: $1,289.55

MILLER, CAREY E

Check Group:

Room Reimbursement(ISTE Conference) 1 0 ISTE (2) 207.0000.00.00.0.0000.22421.000000 $1,043.82

7/1/2023 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

Meals Reimbursement (ISTE Conference) 1 0 ISTE (8) 101.0000.00.00.0.0000.22421.000000 $141.90

7/1/2023 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

Check #: 90121

PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,185.72

VendorTotal: $1,185.72
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VoucherDetail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1009 07/20/2023

Fiscal Year: 2023-2024

Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor# Invoice Date

MOUNTAIN VIEW SECURITY SYSTEMS,INC. 325

Check Group:

Service Call: Removed Staff/ Added Staff to Security 1 0 846725 101.3097.51.11.0.2580.53520.000000 $15.00
System

7/1/2023 TECHNOLOGY- CONTR PROF SRVC

Check #: 90122

PO/InvoiceTotal: $15.00

VendorTotal: $15.00
NAVIGATE360, LLC 307124

Check Group:

Elearning Support & Maintenance. Elearning Users K-12 1 0 INV-09129 101.3097.51.11.0.2320.53230.000000 $5,235.00

7/13/2023 SUPERINTENDENT-CONTRACTED PROF SERVICES

Check #: 90123

PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,235.00

VendorTotal: $5,235.00
NOVUS BROAD BROOKSOLAR, LLC 5872

Check Group:

BCEMS- Monthly Solar (12 Months) 1 240074 238 NB 101.1381.51.11.0.2610.53310.000000 $8,834.89

7/18/2023 FACILITIES - SOLAR MGMT SERVICES

Check #: 90124

PO/InvoiceTotal: $8,834.89

VendorTotal: $8,834.89
NOVUSPINE HILL SOLAR, LLC. 5977

Check Group:

SHS/BUUSD Monthly Solar (12 Months) 1 240073 210 NP 101.1276.31.11.0.2610.53310.000000 $15,228.19

7/18/2023 FACILITIES - SOLAR MGMT SERVICES

Check #: 90125

PO/InvoiceTot: $15,228.19

VendorTotal: $15,228.19
OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH CTRS/THE SOUTHW_4327 4327
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VoucherDetail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1009 07/20/2023

Fiscal Year: 2023-2024

Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date

Check Group:

Hep B Vaccination 0 1207698663 101.1381.51.11.0.2131.53430.000000 $117.00

7/7/2023 HEALTH-HEP B IMMUIZATIONS

Check #: 90126

PO/InvoiceTot: $117.00

VendorTotal: $117.00
PDQ.COM CORPORATION 307101

Check Group:

PDQ Deploy & Inventory: 1 Year Renewal 0 PDQ48355 101.3097.51.11.0.2580.57350.000000 $1,275.00

7/9/2023 TECHNOLOGY- COMPUTER SOFTWARE

Check #: 90127

PO/InvoiceTot $1,275.00

VendorTotal: —_ "$1,275.00

PITNEY BOWES GLOBALFINANCIAL SVCS LLC 2304

Check Group:

Contract #0040892746 BTMESLease(Quarterly) 0 3317520381 101.1020.51.11.0.2410.56110.000000 $424.59

7/1/2023 PRINCIPALS-SUPPLIES

Contact #0040890231 BUUSDLease (Quarterly) 0 3317652341 101.3097.51.11.0.2510.55330.000000 $424.59

7/1/2023 BUSINESS OFFICE - POSTAGE

Check #: 90128

PO/InvoiceTot $849.18

VendorTotal: $849.18
POULIN LUMBER,INC 2306

Check Group:

BTMES-Maintenance Supplies 0 4298133 101.1020.51.11.0.2610.56130.000000 $1,910.38

7/17/2023 FACILITIES - MAINT SUPPLIES

Check #: 90129

PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,910.38

VendorTotal: $1,910.38
POULIN, ANDREA
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Fiscal Year: 2023-2024

Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor# Invoice Date

Check Group:

Board Meeting Minutes- 6/28/23 1 0 BUUSD23179-1 101.0000.00.00.0.0000.22421.000000 $525.00

7/1/2023 ACCOUNTSPAYABLE

Policy Committee Minutes- 6/21/23 1.0 POL23172-1 101.0000.00.00.0.0000.22421.000000 $175.00

7/1/2023 ACCOUNTSPAYABLE

Check #: 90130

  

PO/InvoiceTotal: $700.00

Vendor Total: $700.00
RANDALL CONTRACTING INC 813

Check Group:

SHS- New Windowin Nurse's Office 1.0 3126 101.1276.31.11.0.2610.54510.000000 $3,059.00

7/12/2023 FACILITIES - CONSTRUCTION SERVICES

Check #: 90131

PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,059.00

VendorTot: $3,059.00

RICHARD PEPIN 2990

Check Group:

BCEMS-Cafeteria Knife/Slicer Sharpening 1 0 120186 601.3097.51.15.9.3100.54320.000000 $94.00

7/1/2023 FOOD SERVICE - REPAIR & MAINT.

BTMES: Cafeteria Knife/Slicer Sharpening 1 0 120187 601.3097.51.15.9.3100.54320.000000 $94.00

7/1/2023 FOOD SERVICE - REPAIR & MAINT

Check #: 90132

PO/InvoiceTot $188.00

VendorTotal: $188.00

SECURSHRED 4188

Check Group:

SHS- Shredding 1 0 428995A 10 1.1276.31.11.0.2610.54250.000000 $30.00

7/11/2023 FACILITIES - RUBBISH REMOVAL

SEA- Shredding 1 0 428995B 101.1276.31.11.0.2610.54250.000000 $22.00

7/1/2023 FACILITIES - RUBBISH REMOVAL
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VoucherDetail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1009 07/20/2023

Fiscal Year: 2023-2024

Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount

Description Vendor # Invoice Date

Check #: 90133

PO/InvoiceTot $52.00

VendorTotal: $52.00

SHARON JACOBS 3121

Check Group:

Employee Reimbursement- Reinforcers 0 50119870 101.3097.51.21.0.1201.56110.000000 $45.41

7/1/2023 SPED INSTR - SUPPLIES

Check #: 90134

PO/InvoiceTotal: $45.41

VendorTot $45.41

SHEFFIELD POTTERYINC. 902

Check Group:

SHS-Art Supplies 0 475187 101.0000.00.00.0.0000.22421.000000 $365.99

7/14/2023 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

Check #: 90135

PO/InvoiceTotal: $365.99

VendorTotal: $365.99

SHERWIN WILLIAMS 443

Check Group:

SHS- Maintenance Supplies 0 9402-2 101.1276.31.11.0.2610.56130.000000 $129.97

7/1/2023 FACILITIES - MAINT SUPPLIES

SHS- Maintenance Supplies 0 9779-3 101.1276.31.11.0.2610.56130.000000 $106.36

7/5/2023 FACILITIES - MAINT SUPPLIES

0 9901-3 101.1276.31.11.0.2610.56130.000000 $78.90

7/10/2023 FACILITIES - MAINT SUPPLIES

SHS- Maintenance Supplies 0 9942-7 101.1276.31.11.0.2610.56130.000000 $22.21

7/13/2023 FACILITIES - MAINT SUPPLIES

SHS- Maintenance Supplies 0 9973-2 101.1276.31.11.0.2610.56130.000000 $22.21

7/14/2023 FACILITIES - MAINT SUPPLIES

Check #: 90136
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Fiscal Year: 2023-2024

Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount

Description Vendor# Invoice Date

PO/InvoiceTotal: $359.65

VendorTot $359.65

SWISH WHITE RIVER LTD. 485

Check Group:

BCEMS-Custodian Supplies / Credit Invoice #W568261 1 0 W568261 / 101.1381.51.11.0.2610.56120.000000 $213.42
9048560

7/1/2023 FACILITIES - CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES

BCEMS:Custodian Supplies / Credit- Invoice #W568562 10 W568562 / 101.1381.51.11.0.2610.56120.000000 $92.05
9048607
7/1/2023 FACILITIES - CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES

SHS- Custodian Supplies 1 0 w570919 101.1276.31.11.0.2610.56120.000000 $3,408.10

7/12/2023 FACILITIES - CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES

SHS- Custodian Supplies 1 0 W571289 101.1276.31.11.0.2610.56120.000000 $84.50

7/13/2023 FACILITIES - CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES

SHS- Custodian Supplies 1 0 W571290 101.1276.31.11.0.2610.56120.000000 $203.20

7/13/2023 FACILITIES - CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES

BTMES- Custodian Supplies 1 0 W571292 101.1020.51.11.0.2610.56120.000000 $400.40

7/13/2023 FACILITIES-CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES

BTMES- Custodian Supplies 1 0 W571717 101.1020.51.11.0.2610.56120.000000 $21.85

7/17/2023 FACILITIES-CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES

BTMES- Custodian Supplies 1.0 W571718 101.1020.51.11.0.2610.56120.000000 $121.35

7/17/2023 FACILITIES-CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES

SHS- Custodian Supplies 1 0 W571720 101.1276.31.11.0.2610.56120.000000 $1,956.35

7/17/2023 FACILITIES - CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES

Check #: 90137

PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,501.22

VendorTot: $6,501.22

THE EDUCATION COOPERATIVE 307567

Check Group:

The Education Cooperative Student Data Privacy Alliance 1 240012 034982 101.3097.51.11.0.2580.53520.000000 $2,200.00
Program (TEC-SDPA)Renewal: 1 Year

7/3/2023 TECHNOLOGY- CONTR PROF SRVC
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VoucherDetail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1009

Fiscal Year: 2023-2024

Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date

Check #: 90138

PO/InvoiceTot $2,200.00

VendorTotal: ~ $2,200.00
THE HOME DEPOT PRO 306731

Check Group:

BTMES- Maintenance Supplies 10 751715764 101.0000.00.00.0.0000.22421.000000 $156.98

7/1/2023 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

Check #: 90139

PO/InvoiceTotal: $156.98

VendorTota $156.98

TOWN OF BARRE 503

Check Group:

BTMES- SewerageDisposalFiscal Year 2023-2024 1 0 Acct No. 2102 101.1020.51.11.0.2610.54110.000000 $7,350.00

7/20/2023 FACILITIES-WATER & SEWER

Check #: 90140

PO/InvoiceTotal: $7,350.00

VendorTotal: $7,350.00
TYLER BUSINESS FORMS 306849

Check Group:

Student Activities Checks 1 0 84644 101.3097.51.11.0.2510.56110.000000 $613.61

7/14/2023 BUSINESS OFFICE - SUPPLIES

Check #: 90141

PO/InvoiceTotal: $613.61

VendorTotal: $613.61

TYLER TECHNOLOGIESINC. 590

Check Group:

School ERP Pro- Training(s) 1 0 025-428896 101.3097.51.11.0.2510.53240.000000 $1,680.00

7/1/2023 SCHOOL ERP PRO IMPLEMENTATION

School ERP Pro- Training(s) 1 0 025-430292 101.3097.51.11.0.2510.53240.000000 $2,100.00

7/1/2023 SCHOOL ERP PRO IMPLEMENTATION
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VoucherDetail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1009 07/20/2023

Fiscal Year: 2023-2024

Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount

Description Vendor # Invoice Date

School ERPPro Training(s) 1 0 025-431111 101.3097.51.11.0.2510.53240.000000 $1,680.00

7/12/2023 SCHOOL ERP PRO IMPLEMENTATION

Check #: 90142

PO/InvoiceTotal: $5,460.00

VendorTot: $5,460.00

UNITED AG & TURF NE 307563

Check Group:

SHS- Maintenance Supplies 10 10106633 101.1276.31.11.0.2610.56130.000000 $304.49

7/17/2023 FACILITIES - MAINT SUPPLIES

Check #: 90143

PO/InvoiceTotal: $304.49

VendorTotal: $304.49

VEHI DENTAL PROGRAM 526

Check Group:

Delta Dental: 8/1/23 - 8/31/23 10 7777 203 0000 101.0000.00.00.0.0000.22476.000000 $23,403.80

7/17/2023 DENTALINS PAYABLE

Check #: 90144

PO/InvoiceTot $23,403.80

VendorTotal: $23,403.80

VERMONT COUNCIL OF SPED ADMIN 893

Check Group:

VCSEA LEADERSHIP ACADEMY 1 240046 NLVH6302023 101.3097.51.21.0.2490.55810.000000 $1,000.00

7/11/2023 BUUSD SPED - TRAVEL & CONF

Check #: 90145

PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,000.00

VendorTot: $1,000.00

VSP INSURANCECO. 307596

Check Group:

August 2023 Services 1 0 818390499 101.0000.00.00.0.0000.22487.000000 $3,094.60

7/18/2023 VISION PAYABLE
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VoucherDetail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1009 07/20/2023

Fiscal Year: 2023-2024

Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Desc Vendor # Invoice Date

Check #: 90146

PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,094.60

VendorTotal: $3,094.60

W.B. MASONCO., INC 715

Check Group:

Expo Markers/Staples/Permanent Markers 1 243215312 239720670 101.1276.31.11.0.1118.56110.000000 $30.26

7/14/2023 PHOENIX - SUPPLIES

Check #: 90147

PO/InvoiceTotal: $30.26

VendorTotal: $30.26

WOODCHUCK LACROSSE DEVELOPMENT 307720

Check Group:

(4) Lacrosse Physical Education Program Days 1 0 V64475205 101.0000.00.00.0.0000.22421.000000 $500.00

7/1/2023 ACCOUNTSPAYABLE

Check #: 90148

PO/InvoiceTotal: $500.00

VendorTotal: $500.00

End of Report

 

Grand Total: $2,307,993.35
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BARRE UNIFIED UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT

 

NEW HIRE NOTIFICATION
Complete and Submit to the Centra

 
(please submit via email to hr@buusd.org)

FORM Date Received by Central Office:
 1 Office

     
To be Completed by Hiring Administrator: (please leave notes for Central Office on the back page)
 

 

Name:
 

      
 

Submission Date:
   
 

Position:
   
 

Endorsement (If Applicable):
   

  
Hours Per Day:
 

 

   

 

 

 

     

   

 

   
 

Account Code:
   

Replacement? Y [| N
 

If Yes, For Whom?
  
 

Administrator Approval:
   

REVERSE SIDE: Complete the New Hire Checklist prior to emailing candidate packet for Superintendent review.

 

  

Mackenzie Kovaka Location’ BCEMS
